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COurse 

Paper IX 
Paper X 

Level of attainment by Direct Method (Internal Evaluation and University Exam) 

Name of No. of 
the paper/students 

Paper XI 
Paper XIl 

COurse 

|Paper XIII 

ATTAINMENT OF CO»S AND PO'S 

Paper XIV 
Paper XV 
Paper XVI 
Practical 

Percentage of student scoring 45 % and above marks is equal to 0% 
Percentage of student scoring 45 % and above marks is greater than 0% but less 
Percentage of student scoring 45 % and above markS greater than or equal to 
Percentage of student scoring 45 % and above marks greater than or equal to 

|sCore 45% 
or more in 

t 

209 

192 

Name of No. of 
|the paper/students 

209 

209 

No. of 

|Total No. student 
|Home Home Level of of 
|Assignmen Assignme Attainmen |Appeared % or more 

t (a) students marks 

Class : B.Sc. II (Chemistry) Sem V 
Total no. of students enrolled: 209 

Internal Evaluation 

209 

score 45% 
or more in 

208 
209 

% of 

209 

students 
Scoring 

NA 

more than 

45 % or 
more in 

nt 

100.4808 

94.11765 

103.9801 
102.451 

% of 

|students 
Scoring 
more than 

45 % or 

2020-21 

more in 

B.SC. III 

nt 

100 

99.52153 

100 

100 

NA 

3 

3 

Class : B.Sc. Il (Chemistry) Sem VI 
Total no. of students enrolled: 209 

Internal Evaluation 

3 

Level of attainment by Direct Method (Internal Evaluation and University Exam) 

t (a) 

3 

3 

3 

204 

No. of 

Total No. student 
Home Home Level of of score 4S 

Assignmen Assignme Attainmen Appeared |% or more more 
students marks marks 

3 

201 

3 

204 

NA 

209 

University Exam 

209 
209 

Score 45 

209 

96 

209 

101 

127 

206 

206 

% of 

students 
Scoring 
more than 

205 

45 % or 

207 

more 

206 

marks 

46.63462 

University Exam 

47.05882 
50.24876 
62.2549 

% of 

students 

|Scoring 
more than 
45 % or 

98.56459 

98.56459 
98.08612 
99.04306 

Level of 

|Attainmen 

98.56459 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Level of 
|Attainmen 

3 

3 

3 

208 97 



Head 

Level of attainment by Indirect Method (Placement, Self Employed, Progre 
No. of 

Name of method 
Placement 

Progression 
Self employed 

|Name of 

Course/ 
Paper 

Paper IX 
|Paper X 
|Paper XI 
Paper Xl 
|Paper XIII 
Paper XIV 
|Paper XV 

Departmnent Of Chemistry 
Kisan Veer Mahavidy alay a, Wai 

|level in 
Sem V 

Attainment 

Internal 

3 

3 

Evaluation 

NA 

NA 

|students No. of % of 
enrolled students students 

Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya, Wai 

NA 

Janata Shikshan Sanstha's 

Year 

Class 

209 

Department of Chemistry 

209 

on 

209 

Subject 

3 

University 
Examinati 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

2020-21 

NA 

B.Sc. 

Chemistry 

t level in 
Attainmen 

Sem VI 

Internal 

NA 

Evaluation 

NA 

NA 

NA 

3 

0 

3 

82 39.23445| 

3 

3 

NA 

Cootd1nator 

Self Employed, Progression) 

NA 

Paper XVI NA 
Practical 

Level of attainment by Indirect Method 2 (Placement, 

Average Level of Attainment 

|University 
Examinati 

on 

NA 

NA 

Intemal Quality Assuranue . 
Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya, Wai 

Tal. Wai, Dist. Satara 

NA 

NA 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

The target level of attainment 2.5 is achieved 

Total % 

o 39.23445|2 

|Average 
|level of 
|Attainmen 
t 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Level of 
Attainmen 

2.9 

t 

Gobaler 

3R MAF 

PRINCIPAL 

VI 

Wai, Dist. 3atars 

NLAYA 

Wai, Dist. Satara 
KISAN VEER MAHAVIDYALAYA 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

