# ATTAINMENT OF CO'S AND PO'S 2020-21

### B.SC. III

Level 0	Percentage of student scoring 45 % and above marks is equal to 0 %
Level 1	Percentage of student scoring 45 % and above marks is greater than 0% but less
Level 2	Percentage of student scoring 45 % and above marks greater than or equal to
Level 3	Percentage of student scoring 45 % and above marks greater than or equal to

## Level of attainment by Direct Method (Internal Evaluation and University Exam) Class: B.Sc. III (Chemistry) Sem V

Total no. of students enrolled: 209

	Internal Full In							
	Internal Evaluation			University Exam				
		% of						
		students						
Name of	No. of	Scoring				% of		
the paper/	students	more than				students		
course	score 45%	45 % or			No. of	Scoring		
	or more in	more in		Total No.	student	more than		
	Home	Home	Level of	of	score 45	45 % or	Level of	
	Assignmen	Assignme	Attainmen	Appeared	% or more	more	Attainmen	
	t	nt	t (a)	students	marks	marks	t	
Paper IX	209	100.4808	3	208	97	46.63462	3	
Paper X	192	94.11765	3	204	96	47.05882	3	
Paper XI	209	103.9801	3	201	101	50.24876	3	
Paper XII	209	102.451	3	204	127	62.2549	3	

### Level of attainment by Direct Method (Internal Evaluation and University Exam)

Class: B.Sc. III (Chemistry) Sem VI Total no. of students enrolled: 209

Total not of stadents emoned . 209								
	Inte	rnal Evaluat	ion	University Exam				
Name of the paper/ course		% of students Scoring more than 45 % or more in Home Assignme nt	Level of Attainmen t (a)	Total No. of Appeared students	No. of student score 45 % or more marks	% of students Scoring more than 45 % or more marks	Level of Attainmen	
Paper XIII	209	100	3	209	206	98.56459	3	
Paper XIV	208	99.52153	3	209	206	98.56459	3	
Paper XV	209	100	3	209	205	98.08612	3	
Paper XVI	209	100	3	209	207	99.04306	3	
Practical	NA	NA	NA	209	206	98.56459	3	

Level of attainmen	(Placement, Self Employed, Progre				
	No. of				Level of
	students	No. of	% of		Attainmen
Name of method	enrolled	students	students	Total %	t
Placement	209	0	0	39.23445	2
Progression	209	82	39.23445		
Self employed	209	0	0		

#### Janata Shikshan Sanstha's Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya, Wai Department of Chemistry

Year Class 2020-21

Subject

B.Sc. III Chemistry



Name of Course/ Paper	Attainment level in Sem V		Attainmen t level in Sem VI		Average level of Attainmen t	
	Internal Evaluation	University Examinati on	Internal Evaluation	University Examinati on		
Paper IX	3	3	NA	NA	3	
Paper X	3	3	NA	NA	3	
Paper XI	3	3	NA	NA	3	
Paper XII	3	3	NA	NA	· 3	
Paper XIII	NA	NA	3	3	3	
Paper XIV	NA	NA	3	3	3	
Paper XV	NA	NA	3	3	3	
Paper XVI	NA	NA	3	3	3	
Practical	NA	NA	<sup>1</sup> NA	3	3	
Level of a						
	2					
	2.9					
The target level of attainment 2.5 is achieved						

Head
Department Of Chemistry
Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya, War

Coordinator
Internal Quality Assurance
Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya, Wai
Tal. Wai, Dist. Satara

PRINCIPAL
KISAN VEER MAHAVIDYALAYA
Wai, Dist. Satara